
P # Nomes TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL SS TOTAL

1 501 FILIPE JOSÉ PIRES RELVAS PALMEIRO 118 1 3 2 1 25 30 3 1 1 2 20 22 2 2 3 2 20 25 0 1 3 4 1 25 32 1 3 3 1 25 31 0

2 511 PAULO MIGUEL MARQUES FIÚZA 105 2 2 3 17 19 1 3 1 0 4 3 1 3 17 18 1 2 20 21 2 20 20 0 2 1 25 27

3 519 PABLO MORENO HUETE 85 5 12 12 0 1 25 25 2 2 1 1 25 28 0 2 2 0 2 1 3 3 17 20

4 512 GONÇALO PEREIRA DA SILVA GUEDES DE MAGALHÃES 75 26 1 1 23 1 1 12 1 1 3 17 17 3 1 3 17 18 3 17 17 3 1 2 20 21

5 568 CARLOS DUARTE ALEXANDRE PAULINO 48 0 0 8 6 6 4 14 14 2 2 5 12 14 0 0 2 2 5 12 14

6 508 VALTER ÂNGELO PINHEIRO CARDOSO MARINHO 42 29 1 1 7 8 8 5 12 12 0 0 22 1 1 2 20 20 0 0

7 557 CARLOS JORGE SILVA SANTOS MENDES 40 0 0 3 17 17 9 4 4 9 4 4 0 3 1 4 14 15 0

8 599 JORGE EDUARDO TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO 38 2 20 20 4 14 14 1 3 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

9 538 FÁBIO LUÍS DE MELO RIBEIRO 28 8 6 6 0 0 6 10 10 5 12 12 0 0 0 0 0

10 531 RUI JORGE MOREIRA PAULO 25 15 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 1 1 4 14 14 27 1 1 7 8 8

11 532 HUGO ISMAEL GONÇALVES MAGALHÃES 22 3 1 4 14 15 2 2 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 13 1 1 0 0

12 530 TIAGO JOSÉ CORREIA MAGALHÃES 21 13 1 1 5 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 9 4 4 9 4 4

13 564 GONÇALO LUÍS CARDOSO DOS REIS 19 0 0 10 2 2 11 1 1 8 6 6 7 8 8 11 1 1 11 1 1

14 513 FILIPA ISABEL CARDOSO SEQUEIRA 19 11 1 1 15 1 1 10 2 2 7 8 8 0 0 17 1 1 8 6 6

15 523 RUI JORGE MONTEIRO FRANCO 15 0 0 0 25 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 14 14

16 560 JÉRÉMY PATRICK DUBOIS 12 0 0 15 1 1 21 1 1 0 0 7 8 8 10 2 2

17 583 FAUSTO MIGUEL DE ALMEIDA DA MOTA 7 28 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 6 0

18 518 JAIME GONÇALVES CORTES 7 0 0 12 1 1 19 1 1 14 1 1 10 2 2 15 1 1 12 1 1

19 581 IVO MIGUEL ANTÃO PRIETO 6 20 1 1 13 1 1 18 1 1 16 1 1 15 1 1 23 1 1 14 1 1

20 545 JOÃO CARLOS DE SOUSA PRATES ROSADO MARTINS 6 23 1 1 20 1 1 22 1 1 25 1 1 20 1 1 24 1 1 20 1 1

21 577 NELSON FERNANDO CARDOSO RAMOS 6 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 6 0 0 0 0

22 514 FABIO ANDRÉ LOPES CARAPETA 6 12 1 1 0 0 0 13 1 1 9 4 4 0 0 0

23 562 ANDRÉ FILIPE RUFINO BARRAS 5 10 2 2 0 0 17 1 1 0 0 0 0 14 1 1 13 1 1

24 524 VASCO AGUIAR MIGUEL FERREIRA FRANCO 5 0 0 17 1 1 0 0 29 1 1 16 1 1 10 2 2 0

25 563 SEBASTIÃO GOUVEIA FERNANDES GORGEARD DOMINGUEZ 5 14 1 1 0 0 14 1 1 12 1 1 14 1 1 19 1 1 0 0

26 505 KALA JOANNA MARIA SENDERS 5 18 1 1 0 0 0 0 22 1 1 13 1 1 22 1 1 15 1 1

27 544 FÁBIO JOSÉ RAPOSO BELO 4 22 1 1 11 1 1 0 0 0 24 1 1 16 1 1 0

28 567 PAULO JORGE CAPELA MARQUES 4 0 0 18 1 1 13 1 1 15 1 1 12 1 1 0 0 0 0

29 549 HENDRIK WILLEM VAN GEEST 4 0 0 0 0 24 1 1 31 1 1 0 26 1 1 19 1 1

30 572 ANTÓNIO AUGUSTO RIBEIRO NUNES 4 25 1 1 24 1 1 27 1 1 30 1 1 0 0 0 0

31 574 PEDRO MIGUEL FERREIRA RODRIGUES CAÇÃO 3 17 1 1 0 0 0 23 1 1 11 1 1 0 0 0

32 536 JOSÉ LOURENÇO CALADO MOTACO 3 0 0 0 18 1 1 23 1 1 12 1 1 0 0

33 591 NUNO FILIPE GUERREIRO MARTINS DA SILVA 3 0 0 16 1 1 20 1 1 17 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

34 517 JOSÉ CARLOS ALVES DA COSTA FREIRE DA SILVA 3 24 1 1 22 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 1

35 521 IVO MANUEL QUERIDO DOS SANTOS 3 0 0 0 0 0 24 1 1 19 1 1 0 17 1 1

36 573 AMILCAR FERNANDO BRANCO DAMIÃO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 1 0 18 1 1

37 534 RAFAEL ALEXANDRE COUVEIRO LUTAS 2 19 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 1 1 0

38 595 JOSÉ CARLOS CABAÇO PEREIRA 2 0 0 0 0 0 28 1 1 25 1 1 0 0

39 541 RUI JORGE APARÍCIO MARQUES 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 1 0 0

40 504 SÉRGIO MANUEL MONTEIRO INOCÊNCIO 1 0 0 0 0 19 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

41 507 FRANCISCO ALEXANDRE CHALAÇA LOPES DA PONTE 1 0 0 0 23 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 509 DANIEL OLIVERAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 528 RICARDO JORGE VAZ CLARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 519 RAQUEL CECILIA JIMENA 25 0 1 25 25 0 0 0 0 0

a) 515 CARLOS MANUEL DUARTE DA SILVA 23 6 10 10 0 0 0 21 1 1 5 12 12 0

a) 525 JOÃO FILIPE FERREIRA MIRANDA 20 0 6 10 10 0 0 0 0 6 10 10

a) 529 RUI PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA PITA 18 7 8 8 dsq 0 0 0 6 10 10 0 0

a) 559 JOSÉ EDUARDO PEREIRA DE SÁ PIRES 14 0 0 4 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 583 JOÃO PEDRO VITÓRIA RÉ 10 0 0 0 6 10 10 0 0 0

a) 525 JORGE DANIEL FERNANDES JORDÃO 8 0 0 7 8 8 0 0 0 0

a) 560 JOSÉ LUÍS INFANTE MARQUES 6 0 0 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0

a) 540 VITOR HUGO CALADO MENDES 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 542 VITOR DINIS CARITA DE JESUS 4 0 14 1 1 16 1 1 10 2 2 0 0 0

a) 532 JOÃO PEDRO CUNHA RATO 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0

a) 588 ANTÓNIO MARIA PEREIRA SERRÃO 2 31 1 1 0 0 27 1 1 0 0 0 0

a) 505 YVET ADRIANNA SENDERS 2 0 19 1 1 26 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

a) 533 FILIPE DUARTE QUINTAS RASTEIRO 2 27 1 1 0 0 0 0 25 1 1 0

a) 565 JASPER PIETER JENNE 2 0 0 0 0 20 1 1 0 20 1 1 0

a) 555 VITOR GONÇALO LOPES ROSADO 1 30 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 570 VITOR HUGO GOIS DE OLIVEIRA 1 16 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 565 EVERT BLAUW 1 21 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 529 NUNO MANUEL VIEGAS MORAIS 1 0 0 21 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

a) 526 MARCO ANDRÉ MIRANDA MACEDO 1 0 0 0 0 26 1 1 0 0 0

a) 543 RUI MÁRIO MARTINS MOREIRA 1 0 21 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

a) 593 PEDRO MIGUEL MARQUES DA SILVA SANTOS 1 0 0 0 0 0 17 1 1 0 0

a) 527 JOSÉ NORBERTO FERREIRA JANELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 516 SÉRGIO NUNO CARNEIRO GUIMARÃES FEIO CERVEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 506 ANTÓNIO ROMEU CASIMIRO MARTINS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 507 PEDRO DE CAMPOS INÁCIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 561 TESSA KLAASSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 569 JOÃO DO ROSÁRIO HONRADO SERÔDIO FERNANDES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 571 DANIEL RICARDO FERREIRA CARVALHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 587 ANTÓNIO MANUEL FADISTA COELHO FERREIRA DE CARVALHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 510 JOÃO MANUEL ZORRO DOS RAMOS LUZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 543 JOSÉ MANUEL TEIXEIRA MARQUES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 556 NUNO RICARDO MADEIRA PALMA DE CARVALHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 566 JOSÉ FRANCISCO DA CONCEIÇÃO MOLEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 585 TIAGO ALEXANDRE MENDES PEREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 537 DANIEL CAMARA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) 503 ANDREW DAVID POWELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a) Não Classificado , ao abrigo do Artº 13.3 das PGAK.
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